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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2022 - 5/11/2022 to 5/18

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 18 Events

Event  411   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTEpic Element _________2

A NTWest End Aca _________3

A 47.82J.H. Phillip _________4

A 58.33Hayes K-8 _________5

A NTHuffman Acad _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTWest End Aca _________3

A NTRobinson Ele _________4

A NTAvondale Ele _________5

A NTGlen Iris El _________6

Event  511   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
B NTWest End Aca _________1

A NTGlen Iris El _________2

A NTEpic Element _________3

A 47.82J.H. Phillip _________4

A 58.33Hayes K-8 _________5

A NTWest End Aca _________6

A NTHuffman Acad _________7

Event  611   Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A 47.82J.H. Phillip _________4

A 58.33Hayes K-8 _________5

Event  403   Girls 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  4Lowe, Jamese _________1

Glen Iris El NT  4Bryant, Bailey _________2

Hayes K-8 NT  3Herbert, Taneya _________3

Avondale Ele NT  3Matthews, Denasia _________4

Avondale Ele NT 12Lanier, Kenya _________5

West End Aca NT  4Underwood, Aubrei _________6

Epic Element NT  5Smith, Khloe' _________7

Glen Iris El NT  4Harper, Serenity _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
West End Aca NT  4King, Kaitlyn _________1

Hayes K-8 NT  3Haynes, Vezarae _________2

Huffman Acad NT  4Washington, Taylor _________3

Huffman Acad NT  4Edwards, Talia _________4

Huffman Acad NT  4Burgens, Zaelyn _________5

Avondale Ele NT 12Walker, Katyln _________6

West End Aca NT  4Smith, Sameria _________7

Glen Iris El NT  4Rogers, Emiya _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  4Elliott, Janila _________1

Epic Element NT  4Portis, Arianna _________2

Robinson Ele NT  5Dunning, Vametrius _________3

Robinson Ele NT  5Allen, Amiya _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  4Gardner, Taylor _________5

Robinson Ele NT  5Cooks, Takeria _________6

Epic Element NT  4Grace, Addison _________7

J.H. Phillip NT  4Scott, Autumn _________8

Event  404   Boys 200 Meter Dash 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El NT  4Glass, Jordan _________1

Avondale Ele NT  2Rue, Tamarion _________2

Robinson Ele NT  5Cummings, Adreem _________3

West End Aca NT  4Jones, Jacameron _________4

Glen Iris El NT  4Williams, Johnny _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  4Berry, Jaidon _________6

Robinson Ele NT  4Cummings, Jesse _________7

West End Aca NT  4Johnson, Rodney _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Epic Element NT  4Green, Joshua _________1

Epic Element NT  5Hayward, Gavin _________2

Hayes K-8 NT  3Rahmaan, Eric _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  5Cephus, Tyler _________4

Avondale Ele NT 12McGuire, Dominick _________5

Epic Element NT  4Williams, Kaiden _________6

Huffman Acad NT  4Harrison, Cameron _________7

Glen Iris El NT  4Byers, Mason _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
J.H. Phillip NT  4Ham, Dadron _________1

West End Aca NT  4Henry, Raysean _________2

Avondale Ele NT 12Fomby, Raphael _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  3Reed, Jeremiah _________4

Robinson Ele NT  4Crayton, Lawrence _________5

Huffman Acad NT  3Rowell, Isiah _________6

Huffman Acad NT  4Lopez, Kener _________7

Hayes K-8 NT  3Ford, De'sani _________8
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2022 - 5/11/2022 to 5/18

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 18 Events

Event  503   Girls 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Avondale Ele NT 12Goodgain, Aniya _________1

West End Aca NT  5Hughes, Tamia _________2

Avondale Ele NT 12Finley-White, Trinity _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  3Pritchet, Arianna _________4

Avondale Ele NT 12Bennett, Demani _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  5Gilmore, Bralyn _________6

Epic Element NT  5Mobley, Meghan _________7

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El NT  5Henderson, Kendall _________1

Epic Element NT  5Lewis, Jaiden _________2

Hayes K-8 NT  4Haynes, Tynavia _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Ariel, Taunton _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  5Robinson, Addison _________5

Hayes K-8 NT  4Pennington, Vernique _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Burrell, Harmoni _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El NT  5Harris, Kamiya _________2

Huffman Acad NT  5Smith, Trinity _________3

Huffman Acad NT  5Washington, Kamaria _________4

West End Aca NT  4King, Kaitlyn _________5

Epic Element NT  5Dunn, Simone _________6

J.H. Phillip NT  6Dixon, Madison _________7

Event  504   Boys 200 Meter Dash 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Epic Element NT  5Gladden, Ramal _________1

Robinson Ele NT  6Washington, Jacoriun _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Cephus, Tyler _________3

West End Aca NT  5Finley, Joshua _________4

West End Aca NT  5King, Jayden _________5

Huffman Acad NT  5Coleman, Kiontez _________6

Glen Iris El NT  5Parker, kelvin _________7

Huffman Acad NT  5Bates, Malachi _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Glen Iris El NT  5Turner, Patton _________1

Avondale Ele NT 12Thomas, Rodrequez _________2

Epic Element NT  5Jarmon, Jamar _________3

West End Aca NT  5Kizzard, Detarius _________4

Avondale Ele NT 12Finley-White, Nicholas _________5

Avondale Ele NT 12Anyakwo, Anthony _________6

J.H. Phillip NT  4Wright, TyQuis _________7

Huffman Acad NT  5Stephens, Kharter _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Epic Element NT  5Yancy, Ivan _________2

Glen Iris El NT  4Glass, Jordan _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  4Young, Demetrius _________4

Robinson Ele NT  6Shuford, Mark _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  5Shape, Rex _________6

Hayes K-8 NT  4Watts, Jordan _________7

Event  603   Girls 200 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  5Grant, Makiyah _________1

South Hampton NT  6Oneal, Ranyah _________2

J.H. Phillip NT  5Feagon, Zoey _________3

Hayes K-8 NT  5Dickerson, Aaliyah _________4

Hayes K-8 NT  5Fenderson, Paris _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  6Allen, TyAsia _________6

South Hampton NT  6Bennett, Terea _________7

J.H. Phillip NT  8Jones, Samari _________8

Event  604   Boys 200 Meter Dash 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Hayes K-8 NT  4Watts, Jordan _________2

South Hampton NT  6Jackson, Ashdon _________3

J.H. Phillip NT  6Long, Khyran _________4

J.H. Phillip NT  7Pettus, Warrick _________5

J.H. Phillip NT  6Long, Kameran _________6

Hayes K-8 NT  5Elliot, Juandre _________7

Event  409   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTAvondale Ele _________1

A NTWest End Aca _________2

A NTHayes K-8 _________3

A 4:11.80J.H. Phillip _________4

A NTGlen Iris El _________5

A NTHuffman Acad _________6

A NTRobinson Ele _________7

A NTEpic Element _________8

Event  509   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTWest End Aca _________1

A NTEpic Element _________2

A 4:11.80J.H. Phillip _________3

A NTHuffman Acad _________4

A NTGlen Iris El _________5

A NTHayes K-8 _________6
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2022 - 5/11/2022 to 5/18

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 18 Events

Event  609   Mixed 4x400 Meter Relay 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
A NTSouth Hampton _________1

A 4:11.80J.H. Phillip _________2

Event  421   Girls Discus Throw 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West End Aca ND  4Canton, Jamya _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  4Gardner, Taylor _________2

West End Aca ND  4King, Kaitlyn _________3

Glen Iris El ND  4Morales, Madeline _________4

Huffman Acad ND  4Macdonald, Morgan _________5

Avondale Ele ND  3Matthews, Denasia _________6

Avondale Ele ND 12McCurdy, Averyunna _________7

Epic Element ND  4McDonald, MaKenzi _________8

Epic Element ND  5McGhee, Taylor _________9

Glen Iris El ND  4Pasley, Christina _________10

Huffman Acad ND  4Purdy, Kaiden _________11

J.H. Phillip ND  4Scott, Autumn _________12

Epic Element ND  4Terrell, Madison _________13

Huffman Acad ND  4Thomas, Alexia _________14

Glen Iris El ND  4Whitten, McKenzie _________15

Avondale Ele ND 12Walker, Katyln _________16

West End Aca ND  4Walker, Makiyah _________17

Event  521   Girls Discus Throw 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  5Bailey, Kaidyn _________1

Avondale Ele ND 12Bennett, Demani _________2

Huffman Acad ND  5Coleman, Morgan _________3

Huffman Acad ND  5Dandridge, Zarai _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  6Dixon, Riley _________5

Avondale Ele ND 12Finley-White, Trinity _________6

Huffman Acad ND  5Frank, Talaysha _________7

Avondale Ele ND 12Goodgain, Aniya _________8

Glen Iris El ND  4Hudson, Justice _________9

Epic Element ND  5Mobley, Meghan _________10

West End Aca ND  5Nevels, Akira _________11

West End Aca ND  5Ortuno, Kaylie _________12

West End Aca ND  5Patterson, Kaliyah _________13

Epic Element ND  5Sims, Reagan _________14

Glen Iris El ND  5Torrey, MACKENZIE _________15

Epic Element ND  5Tell, Cherrydi _________16

Glen Iris El ND  5Williams, Braniyah _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  6Wilson, Journi _________18

Event  621   Girls Discus Throw 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  6Allen, TyAsia _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  8Jones, Samari _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  7Lanier, Falyn _________3

Event  422   Boys Discus Throw 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  4Burroughs, Kyan _________1

Avondale Ele ND 12Butler, Jayden _________2

Huffman Acad ND  3Cheatham, Andre _________3

Glen Iris El ND  5Cornejo, Manuel _________4

Robinson Ele ND  4Dailey, DeAngelo _________5

Huffman Acad ND  4Harrison, Cameron _________6

Huffman Acad ND  4Hernandez, Jostin _________7

West End Aca ND  4Johnson, Rodney _________8

Avondale Ele ND 12McGuire, Dominick _________9

Robinson Ele ND  5McKinstry, Demarion _________10

Glen Iris El ND  4Parker, Cayden _________11

Epic Element ND  4Quinney, Gavin _________12

Avondale Ele ND 12Rue, Kameron _________13

Epic Element ND  4Tunstall, LaDerrick _________14

Glen Iris El ND  4Williams, Johnny _________15

Epic Element ND  4Watley, Keyton _________16

J.H. Phillip ND  5Wilbert, Demetrus _________17

Robinson Ele ND  5Williams, Charles _________18

West End Aca ND  4Wright, Deante' _________19

West End Aca ND  4Wright, Kharion _________20
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2022 - 5/11/2022 to 5/18

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 18 Events

Event  522   Boys Discus Throw 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Avondale Ele ND 12Anyakwo, Anthony _________1

Huffman Acad ND  5Bates, Malachi _________2

Glen Iris El ND  5Daniel, Braylin _________3

Avondale Ele ND 12Davenport, Christian _________4

Glen Iris El ND  5Fortson, Omar _________5

West End Aca ND  5Finley, Joshua _________6

Avondale Ele ND 12Finley-White, Nicholas _________7

Huffman Acad ND  5Gamble, Elijah _________8

Epic Element ND  5Henry, Joshua _________9

West End Aca ND  5Hooks, Jamario _________10

West End Aca ND  5King, Jayden _________11

Epic Element ND  5McCurdy-Jackson, Devon _________12

Huffman Acad ND  5Mccurdy, Janorris _________13

Glen Iris El ND  5Parker, kelvin _________14

J.H. Phillip ND  5Shape, Rex _________15

Robinson Ele ND  6Shuford, Mark _________16

Epic Element ND  5Sturdivant, Jase _________17

Robinson Ele ND  6Todd, I'Zaiyah _________18

Event  622   Boys Discus Throw 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  6Long, Khyran _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  6Meeks, Vardarian _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  7Pettus, Warrick _________3

Event  423   Girls Javelin Throw 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Robinson Ele ND  5Allen, Amiya _________1

West End Aca ND  4Canton, Jamya _________2

Robinson Ele ND  5Dunning, Vametrius _________3

J.H. Phillip ND  4Gardner, Taylor _________4

Glen Iris El ND  4Hudson, Justice _________5

Avondale Ele ND 12Lanier, Kenya _________6

Huffman Acad ND  4Latham, Victoria _________7

Huffman Acad ND  4Lee, Kayla _________8

Epic Element ND  5Lewis, Jaiden _________9

Avondale Ele ND 12McCurdy, Averyunna _________10

Epic Element ND  5McGhee, Taylor _________11

Glen Iris El ND  4Pasley, Christina _________12

Glen Iris El ND  4Rodriquez-Lopez, Valeri _________13

J.H. Phillip ND  4Sager, kaylee _________14

J.H. Phillip ND  4Scott, Autumn _________15

Epic Element ND  5Smith, Khamaurie _________16

West End Aca ND  4Smith, Sameria _________17

Avondale Ele ND 12Walker, Katyln _________18

West End Aca ND  4Walker, Makiyah _________19

Huffman Acad ND  4Williams, Taleah _________20

Event  523   Girls Javelin Throw 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Avondale Ele ND 12Bennett, Demani _________1

Epic Element ND  5Chambers, Kasi _________2

Huffman Acad ND  5Dandridge, Zarai _________3

Huffman Acad ND  5Echols, Janelle _________4

Avondale Ele ND 12Finley-White, Trinity _________5

Huffman Acad ND  5Frank, Talaysha _________6

J.H. Phillip ND  5Gilmore, Bralyn _________7

Avondale Ele ND 12Goodgain, Aniya _________8

West End Aca ND  5Hughes, Tamia _________9

Glen Iris El ND  5Martinez, Kimberly _________10

Epic Element ND  5Mobley, Meghan _________11

West End Aca ND  5Nevels, Akira _________12

West End Aca ND  5Ortuno, Kaylie _________13

J.H. Phillip ND  5Robinson, Addison _________14

Glen Iris El ND  5Torrey, MACKENZIE _________15

Epic Element ND  5Tell, Cherrydi _________16

Glen Iris El ND  5Williams, Braniyah _________17

J.H. Phillip ND  6Wilson, Journi _________18

Event  623   Girls Javelin Throw 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND 12Bolling, Makayla _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  8Jones, Samari _________2
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Let's Move Elementary Outdoor Invitational Track Meet 2022 - 5/11/2022 to 5/18

Huffman HS, Carver HS

Meet Program - May 18 Events

Event  424   Boys Javelin Throw 4th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Avondale Ele ND 12Baker, Camdyen _________1

Glen Iris El ND  4Brown, Zaryin _________2

Avondale Ele ND 12Burpo, Elijah _________3

Glen Iris El ND  5Cornejo, Manuel _________4

J.H. Phillip ND  4Cammack, Kayden _________5

Huffman Acad ND  3Cheatham, Andre _________6

Robinson Ele ND  4Crayton, Lawrence _________7

Glen Iris El ND  4Floyd, Ryland _________8

Huffman Acad ND  4Gordon, Jamarion _________9

J.H. Phillip ND  4Ham, Dadron _________10

Robinson Ele ND  5Hernandez, Cristopher _________11

Huffman Acad ND  4Hernandez, Jostin _________12

West End Aca ND  4Johnson, Rodney _________13

West End Aca ND  4Jones, Jacameron _________14

Epic Element ND  4LaDerrick, Tunstall _________15

Robinson Ele ND  5McKinstry, Demarion _________16

Epic Element ND  4Quinney, Gavin _________17

Avondale Ele ND  2Rue, Tamarion _________18

Epic Element ND  4Watley, Keyton _________19

West End Aca ND  4Wright, Deante' _________20

Event  524   Boys Javelin Throw 5th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Glen Iris El ND  5Al Muhoymin, Nurle _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  5Cephus, Tyler _________2

Avondale Ele ND 12Davenport, Christian _________3

Glen Iris El ND  5Fortson, Omar _________4

Huffman Acad ND  5Gamble, Elijah _________5

Epic Element ND  5Gladden, Ramal _________6

Epic Element ND  5Jarmon, Jamar _________7

West End Aca ND  5King, Jayden _________8

West End Aca ND  5Kizzard, Detarrius _________9

West End Aca ND  5Kizzard, Jaterrius _________10

Avondale Ele ND 12Marko, Devin _________11

Avondale Ele ND 12Milliner, Zion _________12

Huffman Acad ND  5Nelson, Eric _________13

Glen Iris El ND  5Parker, kelvin _________14

J.H. Phillip ND  5Shape, Rex _________15

Huffman Acad ND  5Stephens, Kharter _________16

Robinson Ele ND  6Todd, I'Zaiyah _________17

Robinson Ele ND  6Washington, Jacoriun _________18

Epic Element ND  5Yancy, Ivan _________19

Event  624   Boys Javelin Throw 6th Grade

Friday 5/13/2022 - 4:30 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
J.H. Phillip ND  7Acklin, Zion _________1

J.H. Phillip ND  7King, Elijah _________2

J.H. Phillip ND  6Meeks, Vardarian _________3


